Disagree 

(Negative votes) 

Abstain 

Questions 

First item 18,439,676,241 
(83.171%) 

3,692,397,211 
(16.654%) 

38,787,015 
(0.175%) 

- 

Therefore, the Meeting resolved as follows: 

1. Approving the Company's action to purchase or acquire 3,719,069 (three million seven hundred 

nineteen thousand sixty-nine) shares from the shareholders of PT Bank Rabobank International 

Indonesia or equal to 99.999973% (ninety-nine point nine nine nine nine seven three percent) of 

the total subscribed and paid-up shares of PT Bank Rabobank International Indonesia.